HOME EVENTS ARE IN ORANGE 
YACHTING EVENTS ARE IN GREEN 
 
Dates are subject to change at short notice – where possible, this will be advertised on the club’s Facebook page and website. 
 
Please ensure the boom is used every weekend to separate zones and prevent clashes of interest and all free sail sessions are in the whole pond unless stated otherwise. 

Fast Electric races are held on Wednesdays.
Scale steering for boats and off roaders will be advertised a month in advanced 

	Date
	Event
	Time

	Sunday 5th January
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 12th January
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 19th January
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 26th January
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 2nd February
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 9th February
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 16th February
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 23rd February
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 2nd March
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 9th March
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 16th March
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 23rd March
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 30th March
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 6th April
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 13th April
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Saturday 19th April
	Thames Barge & Wherry Open Regatta
	9am – 3pm

	Sunday 20th April
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 27th April
	Gala Day
	9am – 4pm

	Sunday 4th May
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 11th May
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 18th May
	Tug & Steam Day
	9am – 4pm

	Sunday 25th May
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 1st June
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 8th June
	Warship Day
	9am – 4pm

	Sunday 15th June
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Saturday 21st June
	Open Sailing Regatta
	9am – 3pm

	Sunday 22nd June
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 29th June
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 6th July
	Summer Gala Charity Day
	9am – 4pm

	Sunday 13th July
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 20th July
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Saturday 26th July
	Submarine Event
	9am – 4pm

	Sunday 27th July
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 3rd August
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Saturday 9th August
	Thames Barge & Wherry Open Regatta
	9am – 3pm

	Sunday 10th August
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 17th August
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 24th August
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 31st August
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 7th September
	Tug & Steam Day
	9am – 4pm

	Sunday 14th September
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Saturday 20th September
	Thames Barge & Wherry Open Regatta
	9am – 3pm

	Sunday 21st September
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 28th September
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 5th October
	Warship Day
	9am – 4pm

	Sunday 12th October
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 19th October
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 26th October
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 2nd November
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 9th November
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 16th November
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 23rd November
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 30th November
	Annual General Meeting (AGM)
	10am – 12pm

	Sunday 7th December
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 14th December
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 21st December
	Free Sail
	N/A

	Sunday 28th December
	Free Sail
	N/A



